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1. The purpose of this modification is to definitize the extension period, provide incremental
funding and make an administrative correction.

2. InP0OO0O21 a Not to Exceed (NTE} amount was established at $109.972,204 along with a
definitization schedule. The task order extension period of February 27, 2009 to March
25, 2010 has been negotiated and definitized at the amount of $94,064,150. The
following tables shows the negotiated CLINS:

CLIN DESCRIPTION

10010 Engineering Services

10020 Prograim Management

10030 Proposai Prep & Development
10040 Material

10050 Travel

10060 Base Fee

10079 Award Fee

10080 Special Studies

16110 Northermn Barder

TOTAL $94,064,150

CLIN 10080 was negotiated ut has a CLIN value of (S} G he
Government created a pot o in funding in PO0023. Authorization of the

Contracting Officer or COTR is required to use the remaining $472.445.

[95]

In accordance with the Limitation of Funds clause, the task order is further funded in the
amount of $32,559,341 as follows:

CLIN 10010 (Engineering) -
CLIN 10020 (Program Management) -
CLIN 10030 (Proposal Development) “
CLIN 10040 (Material) -
CLIN 10050 (Travel) .
CLIN 10060 (Base Fee) -
CLIN 10070 (Award Fee) -

TOTAL FUNDING: $32,559.341

4. July 15, 2009 is the cstablished date on which Systems Qualification Testing (SQT)
Phase 11 Test Readiness Review (TRR) was to occur. The baseline to be established at
the August Integrated Baseline Review (IBR) will be based on the hours and schedule as
agreed upon during negotiations.

5. The total task order funding is increased hy $32,559,341 10 from $140,003,319 to
$172,562,660.

6. The task order value is decreased by $15.908.056 from to $221.941,658 to $206.033.602.

All other terms and conditions of the task order remain the same.




ATTACHMENT INFORMATION
FOR

SECTION: A

AWARD/ORDER/IA HSBP1208.420016 , MODIFICATION P00024

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

item Numbar:

Suppiies/Services:

Hem Number:

Supplies/Services:

HKem Number:

Supplies/Services:

tem Number:

Supplies/Services:

item Number:

Suppiies/Services:

item Number:

Supplles/Services:

item Number:

Supplies/Services:

10890 Line item (Priced/Information/Option). P
Engineering Services-CLIN 10

Qty Unit Unit Price

410900 Line Item (Pricad/Iinformation/Option):
Program Management-CLIN 26

Qty Unit Unit Price ‘

10810 Line tem {Pricedf/information/Optien): P
Material CUN 40

Qty Unit

1 AU

10920 Line Item {Priced/information/Option): P

Proposal Prep&Dvipmt CLIN 30

Qty Unit Unit Price
1 AU

10830 Line Hem (Priced/Information/Option):
Travel CLIN 50

Qty Unit

10940 Line Hem (Priced/informatien/Option);
Base Fee CLIN 60

Oty Unit Unit Price

1 AU

10950 Line ltem (Priced/Information/Option):
Award Fee CLIN 70

Qty Unit Unit Price

10960 Line ltem (Priced/Information/Option):
Proposal Prep&Dvipmt CLIN 30

Qty Unit Unit Price

1 AU

Total Funded Contract Value:

Page: 1

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

Ext, Price

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

Ext. Price

{



SECTION: A

ACCQUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION INFORMATION

tem:

{tem:

em:

Item:

item:

Rem:

tem:

tem:

10890

10800

10610

10920

10930

10040

10950

10960

6099.25CIUSCSGLCS090000900020000917358B03 SB30025C!

6999.25CIUSCSGLCS0900008000Z000091735803 SB30025C)

£999.25CIUSCSGLCS09000090002000091735B03 SBA0025CI

6999.25CIUSCSGLCS0900009000200009173SB03 SB30025C!H

6999.25CIUS CSGLCS09000098000Z00009173SB03 SBIC025CH

6999, 25CIUSCSGLCS0900009000200009173SB03 SB30025C|

6999.25CIUSCSGLCS09000090002000091735803 SB30025C!

6999.25CIUSCSGLCS08000030002000091738803 SB30025C!
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Amount




SECTION: A

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Deliver To:

Instructions:
item

10890

10800

10810

10920

10930

10940

10850

10960

Customs and Border Protection
Secure Border Initiative {SBlnet)
1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW Rm 7.5
Ronald Reagan Federal Building
Washington DC 20229

Quantity Delivery Date

1 03/25/2010

03/25/2010

1 03/25/2010

03/25/2010

03/25/2010

03/25/2010

03/25/2010

03/25/2010

Recipient

Unloading PT.
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